

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 2, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
180	119696	PM1K-961-F23,N501	0081	Bristol	SMYTH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,514,863.77	
184	119710, 119711, 119712	PM1E-961-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	TAZEWELL	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,934,689.63	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,999,226.94	
187	119719	PM1W-961-F23,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	GRAYSON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,669,844.99	
209	119303	PM21-031-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FLOYD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,293,622.42	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,437,597.80	
212	119299, 119307	PM24-033-F22, P401; PM2X-033-F22, P401	Various	Salem	FRANKLIN	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,530,837.81	
216	119371	PM2E-035-F22, P401	0460	Salem	GILES	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,018,997.60	
217	119368	PM2L-009-F22, P401	0501	Salem	BEDFORD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,299,920.68	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,386,174.95	
220	118860, 119372	PM2A-017-F22, P401; PM2D-962-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$6,121,850.44	
359	119899	PM3C-014-F22, N501	0015	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$996,886.71	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,013,607.77	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,204,087.64	
360	119897	PM3A-963-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,684,235.20	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,722,232.33	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,866,556.27	
361	118970, 119895	6501-130-344, N501; PM3E-041-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$2,278,462.29	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,603,188.00	
479	120005	PM44-964-F22, P401	0085	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,333,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,566,012.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,314,196.88	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 2, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
489	119796, 119827	PM4A-964-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,244,583.71	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,444,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,349,379.61	
490	119795	PM4I-964-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	GOOCHLAND	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,181,678.44	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,233,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,423,962.74	
494	119797, 119801	PM4C-020-F22, P401; PM4C-964-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,817,687.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,877,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,913,549.48	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,014,330.06	
564	118702, 119149	(NFO)PM5J-124-256,P401; (NFO)PM5J-124-258,P401	0264; I-664EB	Hampton Roads	PORTSMOUTH	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,140,431.55	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,344,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,919,546.01	
567	118703, 118742, 118744	PM5G-001-730,P402; PM5G-001-731,P401; PM5G-001-733,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,803,435.75	\$
570	119083	PM5D-087-706, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	SOUTHAMPTON	H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,699,276.35	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,766,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,893,191.82	
679	119621, 119622	PM6F-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS; Various	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,466,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,533,729.71	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,037,091.94	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,497,605.87	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,723,868.68	
681	119623	PM6C-966-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	ESSEX	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,723,639.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,823,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,962,893.33	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 2, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
683	119633	PM6R-079-F22,P401	0003	Fredericksburg	RICHMOND	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,536,752.62	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,674,773.54	
758	119731, 119732, 119733	PM7B-967-F22,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,322,577.65	\$
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,337,300.62	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,727,209.87	
821	119840	(NFO)PM8L-081-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,471,396.65	
824	119842	PM8P-082-F22,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,057,944.32	
834	118693	PM8D-968-F22,N501	0159	Staunton	ALLEGHANY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,618,145.58	
835	118694	PM8E-968-F22,N501	0262	Staunton	AUGUSTA	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$877,158.38	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,070,300.56	
836	120155	PM8F-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,653,047.82	\$
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,723,923.93	
837	120033	PM8G-082-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,906,134.65	\$
838	120034	PM8H-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	FREDERICK	P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$1,870,448.12	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$2,426,410.44	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,162,835.64	
839	118695	PM8N-968-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKBRIDGE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,976,152.28	
960	119830	PM9S-053-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,095,777.00	
						P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$3,221,809.07	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,341,976.47	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,418,391.35	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 2, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
962	119867	PM9W-029-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,157,573.18	\$
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$5,235,899.59	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,249,367.66	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,612,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,781,677.52	
963	119863	PM9F-96A-F22, N501	Various	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,003,925.07	\$
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,648,089.02	
964	120165	PM9A-96A-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,446,441.22	\$
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,024,777.00	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,989,491.79	
966	119831	PM9Q-076-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,016,028.07	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,068,662.81	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$2,081,283.37	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,121,234.36	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,543,966.72	
967	119834	PM9N-053-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,959,821.82	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,975,777.00	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$4,235,258.72	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,366,730.18	
969	119835	PM9R-076-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,034,289.07	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,176,350.93	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,222,052.36	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,250,830.56	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$2,302,904.74	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,710,157.67	
970	119837	PM9K-053-F22,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,993,549.94	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,187,211.25	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,201,646.91	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 2, 2022

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
972	119864	PM9Z-029-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$5,518,696.27	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,521,746.67	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,855,777.00	
973	119865	PM9X-029-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,603,803.47	
974	119869	PM9J-029-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$5,457,186.90	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,482,934.52	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$5,535,467.97	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$5,669,727.65	
976	119873	PM9C-029-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,645,294.22	\$
977	119870	PM9H-029-F22, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,579,123.47	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$4,633,961.84	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,856,378.90	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,098,777.00	
G18	119810	PM42-964-F22, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,237,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$6,005,659.67	
G19	119811	PM43-063-F22, P401	0060	Richmond	NEW KENT	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,095,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,638,234.55	
G37	119152	0264-134-925,P401	0264	Hampton Roads	VIRGINIA BEACH CITY	C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,513,981.88	\$